Summary Profile
1990 - 2000 Census, 2010 Estimates with 2015 Projections

Lat/Lon: 34.04034/-117.675

Montclair Plaza

Montclair, CA

-
w SFPINODSO

Trade Area

POPULATION

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

BY RACE

INCOME

RIOSI\|=SSIll EDUCATION (AGE 25+)

2010 Estimated Population
2015 Estimated Population
2000 Census Population
1990 Census Population

Historical Annual Growth 1990 to 2010
Projected Annual Growth 2010 to 2015

2010 Median Age

2010 Estimated Households
2015 Projected Households
2000 Census Households
1990 Census Households

Historical Annual Growth 1990 to 2010
Projected Annual Growth 2010 to 2015

2010 Estimated White

2010 Estimated Black or African American

2010 Estimated Asian & Pacific Islander

2010 Estimated American Indian & Native Alaskan
2010 Estimated Other Races

2010 Estimated Hispanic

2010 Estimated Average Household Income
2010 Esimated Median Household Income
2010 Estimated Per Capita Income

2010 Elementary

2010 Some High School
2010 High School Graduate
2010 Some College

2010 Associates Degree Only
2010 Bachelors Degree Only
2010 Graduate Degree

Number of Businesses
Total Number of Employees
Employee Population per Business

Residential Population per Business

999,086
1,038,556
844,082
722,478

1.9%
0.8%

31.9

283,531
291,921
249,065
222,914

1.4%
0.6%

65.0%
5.9%
10.6%
0.3%
14.7%

49.6%

$86,745
$71,236
$25,788

12.9%
11.7%
28.7%
24.8%
10.1%
19.5%
9.3%

32,513
399,201
12.3
30.7

©2011, Sites USA, Chandler, Arizona, 480-491-1112

page 1 of 1

Demographic Source: Applied Geographic Solutions 10/2010, TIGER Geography

This report was produced using data from private and government sources deemed to be reliable. The information herein is provided without representation or warranty.



	Summary Profile 1-page 

