Summary Profile

1990 - 2000 Census, 2010 Estimates with 2015 Projections

Lat/Lon: 34.04034/-117.675



LavLon. 54.040547-117.075		KEAL ESTATE GROOT
	air Plaza	Trade Area
Montcla	air, CA	
POPULATION	2010 Estimated Population	999,086
	2015 Estimated Population	1,038,556
	2000 Census Population	844,082
	1990 Census Population	722,478
	Historical Annual Growth 1990 to 2010	1.9%
	Projected Annual Growth 2010 to 2015	0.8%
	2010 Median Age	31.9
HOUSEHOLDS	2010 Estimated Households	283,531
	2015 Projected Households	291,921
	2000 Census Households	249,065
	1990 Census Households	222,914
	Historical Annual Growth 1990 to 2010	1.4%
	Projected Annual Growth 2010 to 2015	0.6%
POPULATION BY RACE	2010 Estimated White	65.0%
	2010 Estimated Black or African American	5.9%
	2010 Estimated Asian & Pacific Islander	10.6%
	2010 Estimated American Indian & Native Alaskan	0.3%
	2010 Estimated Other Races	14.7%
	2010 Estimated Hispanic	49.6%
INCOME	2010 Estimated Average Household Income	\$86,745
	2010 Esimated Median Household Income	\$71,236
	2010 Estimated Per Capita Income	\$25,788
EDUCATION (AGE 25+)	2010 Elementary	12.9%
	2010 Some High School	11.7%
	2010 High School Graduate	28.7%
	2010 Some College	24.8%
	2010 Associates Degree Only	10.1%
	2010 Bachelors Degree Only	19.5%
	2010 Graduate Degree	9.3%
BUSINESS	Number of Businesses	32,513
	Total Number of Employees	399,201
	Employee Population per Business	12.3
	Residential Population per Business	30.7